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2009 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100

ROAD RACES

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY

16 July 2009 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[Race A] Sidecar Consolation 16/07/2009 11:35.
Race (4 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Glyn Jones / Jason Slous (26) *Paul Lumley / P J McLaverty
1 o 11:29:56.485 1 - 11:30:32.927
2 2:44.634 +3.398 11:32:41.119 2 3:26.237 +6.459 11:33:59.164
3 2:41.695 +0.459 11:35:22.814 3 3:23.436 +3.658 11:37:22.600
4 2:41.236 - 11:38:04.050 4 3:19.778 | - 11:40:42.378
(8) *Gary Bryan / Jamie Winn (18) Wayne Lockey / Dave Brown
1 o 11:29:54.079 1 - 11:30:26.495
2 2:44.159 +1.275 11:32:38.238
3 2:43.502 +0.618 11:35:21.740
4 2:42.884 - 11:38:04.624
(12) David Hirst / Keir Pedley
1 - 11:29:57.209
2 2:48.151 +1.434 11:32:45.360
3 2:47.347 +0.630 11:35:32.707
4 2:46.717 - 11:38:19.424
(28) Kenny Howles / James Hibberd
1 - 11:30:02.383
2 2:50.001 +3.468 11:32:52.384
3 2:48.381 +1.848 11:35:40.765
4 2:46.533 - 11:38:27.298
(20) Dean Lindley / Mark Sayers
1 - 11:30:00.991
2 2:50.225 +1.680 11:32:51.216
3 2:50.129 +1.584 11:35:41.345
4 2:48.545 - 11:38:29.890
(14) Keith Walters / Jamie Scarffe
1 - 11:30:01.905
2 2:50.035 +1.708 11:32:51.940
3 2:50.322 +1.995 11:35:42.262
4 2:48.327 - 11:38:30.589
(17) David Lillie / Lee Watson
1 - 11:30:09.715
2 2:55.993 +2.484 11:33:05.708
3 2:53.509 - 11:35:59.217
4 2:53.882 +0.373 11:38:53.099
(25) *Richard Lumley / Paul Skinner
1 - 11:30:10.111
2 2:56.240 +3.750 11:33:06.351
3 2:55.898 +3.408 11:36:02.249
4 2:52.490 - 11:38:54.739
(27) *Richard Ellis / William Moralee
1 - 11:30:10.552
2 2:57.267 +2.485 11:33:07.819
3 2:54.782 - 11:36:02.601
4 2:56.413 +1.631 11:38:59.014
(23) Michael Lines / Kevin Perry
1 - 11:30:11.197
2 2:58.293 +4.066 11:33:09.490
3 2:54.227 - 11:36:03.717
4 3:02.117 +7.890 11:39:05.834
(15) Horst Walczak / Andrew Miller
1 - 11:30:09.308
2 2:57.500 +1.483 11:33:06.808
3 2:56.017 - 11:36:02.825
4 3:11.779 +15.762 11:39:14.604
ACU Permit No. ACU24780 IMN191/040 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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